List of Planning Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council Weekending 21/09/07
All correspondence relating to applications with a prefix of 7 in the reference number
should be addressed to: LDNPA Murley House, Oxenholme, Kendal LA9 7RL
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APPLICATION....

NUMBER

4/07/2589/0

4/07/2590/0

4/07/2591/0

4/07/2592/0

4/07/2593/0

4/07/2594/0

4/07/2595/0

4/07/2596/0

Description of Proposal.................

TWO STOREY REAR EXTENSION At: 42,
ARLECDON ROAD, ARLECDON, CUMBRIA.

OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR ONE DWELLING At:
GARDEN OF, FURNACE HOUSE, FURNACE COURT,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.

ERECTION OF ONE WIND TURBINE At:
SPINNEY, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

HIGH

CHANGE OF USE FROM BAR TO HAIRDRESSING
SALON At: 1ST FLOOR, SYDNEYS, NEW
STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. Applicant
Address: BAZAAR HAIR COMPANY KING STREET
WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA.

BEDROOM AND BATHROOM EXTENSION At: 7,
HARRIER COURT, MORESBY PARKS,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

THREE BEDROOMED BUNGALOW AND GARAGE At:
LAND ADJACENT TO, BAY VIEW, LOWCA,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

REAR EXTENSION AND OUTBUILDING At: 52,
VICTORIA ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
Applicant Address: J IRVING 52 VICTORIA
ROAD WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA

1 x INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FASCIA
PROJECTING SIGN AND 2 x INTERNALLY

http://corporate/servlet/reality/LIVEO/SE.AJ1

Arlecdon and

Frizington

Cleator Moor

St Bees

Whitehaven

Moresby

Lowca

Whitehaven

Whitehaven

Received

17/09/07

19/09/07

19/09/07

17/09/07

18/09/07

19/09/07

19/09/07

19/09/07

Contact & Grid Ref............

MR P BARTON 218 THE GATEWAY
MARINE PARADE DOVER CT16 1LL.
Ref 35 04931 19051

PHILIP KNOTT & ANNE KNOTT
FURNACE HOUSE FURNACE COURT
CLEATOR MOOR CUMBRIA CA25 5BX.
Ref 35 01631 15294

MR A ALEXANDER HIGH SPINNEY
WHITEHAVEN CA28 8XZ. Ref 25

CALVA DESIGN STUDIO CALVA
HOUSE WORKINGTON CAl4 1DE.
25 97388 18249

Ref

PAMELA MCKAY 7 HARRIER COURT
MORESBY PARKS WHITEHAVEN
CUMBRIA Ref 25 99494 19318

MR AND MRS B ENNIS BAY VIEW
STAMFORD HILL LOWCA WHITEHAVEN
Ref 25 98467 21589

D A BARNETT 15 AIKBANK ROAD
WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA Ref 25
98122 18975

STRIDE TREGLOWN LTD PROMENADE
HOUSE THE PROMENADE CLIFTON
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4/07/2597/0

4/07/2598/0

4/07/2599/0

4/07/2600/0

4/07/2601/0

4/07/2602/0

4/07/2603/0

4/07/2604/0

ILLUMINATED BARCLAYS INDIVIDUAL
LETTERING At: BARCLAYS BANK, STRAND
STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. Applicant
Address: BARCLAYS BANK PLC 1 CHURCHILL
PLACE CANARY WHAREF LONDON E14 5HP

RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
THE ADAMS RECREATION GROUND, ST BEES,

CUMBRIA. Applicant Address: TRUSTEES OF
ADAMS RECREATION GROUND ST BEES CUMBRIA

(OUTLINE) At:

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
OFFICES/WORKSHOPS, REDEVELOPMENT OF SITE
FOR Al RETAIL, A3 RESTAURANT/CAFE AND 42
MIXED DENSITY APARTMENTS At: PEARS
HOUSE, QUAYSIDE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
Applicant Address: MAGNUS HOMES LIMITED
PATON HOUSE VICTORIA VIADUCT CARLISLE
CUMBRIA CA3 8AN.

CONSERVATORY At: 3,
MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,

HARRIER COURT,
CUMBRIA.

SINGLE STOREY PORCH EXTENSION At: 69,
BRANSTY ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

DINING ROOM AND BATHROOM EXTENSION At:
3, HOMEWOOD ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR PROPOSED
DWELLING At: LAND ADJACENT TO, DOG AND
PARTRIDGE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR RE-RENDERING
OF SOUTH WEST GABLE WALL At: ASHLEIGH
HOUSE, VALE VIEW, ST BEES, CUMBRIA.

Applicant Address: MR AND MRS KANE

ASHLEIGH HOUSE VALE VIEW ST BEES CUMBRIA
CA27 OBP

GARAGE At: REAR OF 31 SOUTH ROW, KELLS,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
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St Bees

Whitehaven

Moresby

Whitehaven

Whitehaven

Whitehaven

St Bees

Whitehaven

19/09/07

19/09/07

20/09/07

21/09/07

21/09/07

21/09/07

21/09/07

18/09/07

Page 2 of 3

DOWN BRISTOL BS8 3NE Ref 25

97159 18125

MESSRS HFT GOUGH AND CO 38/42
LOWTHER STREET WHITEHAVEN
CUMBRIA CA28 7JU Ref 25 96308
11764

BLACK BOX ARCHITECTS LEVEL 1
PATON HOUSE VICTORIA VIADUCT
CARLISLE, CA3 8AN. Ref 25
97338 18363

MR G & MRS L BURNS 3 HARRIER
COURT MORESBY PARKS WHITEHAVEN
CUMBRIA Ref 25 99502 19350

MR D LONG 69 BRANSTY ROAD
BRANSTY WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA Ref
25 97693 19345

MR WILSON & MISS GOLDSWORTHY 3
HOMEWOOD ROAD HENSINGHAM
WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA Ref 25
98678 16128

R McLEAN DOG AND PARTRIDGE
SANDWITH WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA
Ref 25 96609 14932

DAVID CORRIN LIMITED 17
DERWENT PARK GREAT BROUGHTON
COCKERMOUTH CUMBRIA CAl3 0Ys
Ref 25 97219 11897

MICHELLE VICKERS 31 SOUTH ROW
KELLS WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA Ref

25/09/2007



7/07/4075/0 DETACHED GARAGE At: GOWRIE, ESKDALE
GREEN, CUMBRIA. Applicant Address: MR
AND MRS M LEAFE GOWRIE ESKDALE GREEN
CUMBRIA CAl19 1TL

17 Items listed.
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Eskdale

20/09/07

25 96701 16880

DAY CUMMINS LIMITED UNIT 4A
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK
LAMPLUGH ROAD COCKERMOUTH
CUMBRIA CAl13 0QT Ref 35
14025 00111
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